(c) Duration of the contracts / arrangements / 

transactions
Not Applicable 

(d) Salient terms of the contracts or arrangements or 
transactions including the value, if any

Purchase of 51,10,000 equity shares of face 
value Rs. 10 each at par aggregating of 
Rs. 5,11,00,000/- (Rupees Five Crores Eleven 
Lakhs only) held by Smartvalue Ventures Private 
Limited in the share capital of Goldman Securities 
Private Limited.

(e) Date(s) of approval by the Board, if any 1st October, 2015
(f) Amount paid as advances, if any NIL

For and on behalf of the Board
 Wall Street Finance Limited